ACCUSLICE-10MX
SHEET PORTIONING
California, USA +1.805.962.8383 | Michigan, USA +1.269.637.9969 | China 86.756.2127528 | London, UK (+44) 01277 364869
ACCUSLICE-10MX
PORTIONING TECHNOLOGY
Stainless Steel Blade
DIVIDER INSERTS
No
PRODUCT SIZE
Sheet: Up To 38” Diagonal
Round: Up To 12” Dia.
Up To 4.5” Tall
PORTION SIZE
Sheet: Determined By Product
Round: 4-24 Portions
POWER
Compressed Air 6 CFM @ 90 PSI
Electric 208V-240V, 10A
MACHINE DIMENSIONS
82” Long, 52.5” Wide, 62” Tall, 750 Lbs
FoodTools machines are manufactured and
assembled in the United States of America and
supported by a network of international distributors.
Specifi cations and production rates are subject to
change and are dependent on the product makeup,
temperature, upstream or downstream processing,
and additional accessories to standard equipment.
Consult FoodTools for accurate throughput rates
and portion sizes for your unique products.
SCAN HERE
For videos and photos of portioning solutions
SHEET PORTIONING
This full sheet cutting model will slice a variety of frozen
products in or out of the container. The machine features
automatic indexing into cut positions and automatic rotation
from x to y axis cuts. The servo driven platform & product
holder allows cutting diamonds, triangles & parallelograms
as well as rectangles & square shapes. Dual round product
holders are available for cutting round products. This model is
best for bakeries slicing 100-150 products per hour.
SPEED
Up To 150 Products Per Hour
PROUDUCT TYPE
Full Sheet Or Round
PRODUCT TEMPERATURE
Frozen, Chilled, Hard
END USER
Medium Size Bakeries
© FoodTools - 2025-06